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Advanced/CIC 4* Long or Short

Rider
Jill Thomas

Horse
OBOS Darko

Intermediate/CIC 3* Long or Short

Rider
Jill Thomas
Mikayla Hoffman

Open Preliminary
Rider

Alanna Bowie
Naomi Dell
Mikayla Hoffman
Sierra MacDonald

Open Training
Rider

Paige Dinnie
Becky Staden
Courtney Benton
Amy West

Kayla Bushell
Laura Pauly

Regular Training
Rider

Mckenzie Saker
Chloe Racle
Kristyn O’'Byrne
Sierra MacDonald
Renate Price
Madeleine Shank

Open Pre-Training
Rider

Brittany Descotes
Anna Rekrutiak
Paige Dinnie

Carly Moore

Leah Breakey
Courtney Benton

Horse
OBOS Darko
Eli

Horse
Oshianne
Aramis W

Eli

About Time Too

Horse
Crown Royal
Imastar

MJ Samba
Phoenix
Redemption
Sandor Il

Horse

Nova

Emmelia

Surilanka

About Time Too

She Owns the Room
Sweet Georgia Brown

Horse
Portumna
Temprano
Ulterra Alaris
Unmissable
O.Felipe

MJ Samba

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

11

2.6
2.5

8.5

2.5
22
2.1

16
10

5.1

12
9.2
9.1

6.2
6.1



Jaryn Scheck
Carlie Wells
Cristin Embury

AB Caparina
Barak Drago
Lantango Bay

Regular Pre-Training

Rider

Pernille Rydberg
Erin Luff

Amelia Elash
Brigitte Dempsey
Gemma Murray-Ger
Annie Osler
Mickanna Austad
Mya Hill
Addison Lentz
Stephanie Strome
Taliah Green
Aurora Johnson

Bo Dominique Curtis

Open Entry
Rider

Caitlyn Sutherland
Michaela Aulicino
Nicole Sheldrake
Leah Breakey

Kylie Strate
Heather David
Abigail Witherspoon
Jesse Gaudry
Shelby Friesen

Regular Entry
Rider

Erin Eacrett
Danielle Archibald
Alexa Hubl
Amelia Elash
Veronica Seddon
Christine Baurenschm:
Justine Ducatel
Rebecca Kropp
Katie Bulman
Sarah Kun

Nicolas Helayel
Anja Tuffs

Horse
Noergaards Laval
Phoenix

No Jack

Gaelic Green
Hendrix

Baron Osler
Expo

Keystone
Starpone

Donte 1

Darby

My Valentino Boy
Black Ice

Horse

Equites Sauteur
Nottingham Hill
Imagin

O'Felipe
Laurence

Zangria Moon
Gunner

Boss

Malachi

Horse

When In Roan

Martini

Flight of Fancy

No Jack

Until the Money Runs Out
Geschaftig Garrin
Devon Ridge Fairy Dust
Rousseau

King Leonidas

Classic Royale

Milo

Idles High Roller

Points

Points

Points

9.1

5.2

5.1

4.2
4.1

3.1

2.5

6.2
6.1

5.1

41

2.5

14

10

5.1

4.2
4.1

3.2
3.1



Addison Lentz
Danika Nelson
Tyson Olson

Eva Difrancesco

Open Pre-Entry
Rider

Allison Benoit
Caroline Smith
Brooklyn Holt
Pernille Rydberg
Abigail Witherspoon
Carter Ortynsky
Kelsey Blashyn
Mikayla Hoffman
Darren Coady
Dagmar Fortmuller

Regular Pre-Entry
Rider

Lindsay Stewart
Greyson Hubl
Robin Fancy
Veronica Seddon
Marlee Coats
Jodie Kupchenko
Aviva Freedman
Norah Benoit
Rhonda Hagarty
Anja Tuffs

Sadie Caldwell
Lisa Johnson
Megan Boutilier
Kayla Fika

Isla Piercy

Eva Difrancesco
Aimee Deveaux
Elle Rehmann

Open Starter
Rider

Faith Lentz

Elena Nelson
Amelia Witherspoon
Madison Donaghy
Kelsey Blashyn

Starpone

Lion King

Flowers Jest For U
Goewyn Going Gone

Horse
Neeko
Toblerone
Easter GS
Lucrative
Gunner
Ryanna
Mango
Stormtrooper
Equites Brittanicus Beach
Django

Horse

Austin Calling
Trevor

O Roberto

Until the Money Runs Out
Precious Cargo
She's Fancy

Monte Carlo
Senator

Mystic Moment
Idles High Roller
Johny'sonaquest
L'Une

All Maybelle
Thataboy Max
Reese Pak

Goewyn Going Gone
Captain America
Macho Woman

Horse

BF Asenji
Baby Doll
Fourth Of July
Decker

Tetley Tea

Points

Points

Points

2.2
21

12
10
6.3
6.2
6.1

5.3
5.2
5.1

43

4.2
4.1

11
10

6.1



Griffin Hubl
Taylor Sheldrake
Robin Pippus
Greyson Hubl
Cady Wilson
Sydney Irwin

Lola Brimacombe
Sheila White
Dagmar Fortmuller
Michelle Babich
Brook McNulty
Ashlyn West
Lindsay Stewart
Mari Sasano

Elvis

Quidam's Cruisador
San Tari Husker
Trevor

Lassos Lucky Lili
Drama Llama
Captivate

Prairie Sun Tiah Star
Django

Beat That

Rosalee

Memory Lane As Good As

Austin Calling
Dash to My Tune

5.3
5.2
5.1

4.2
4.1

3.3
3.2
3.1

2.6
2.5



